 CATALOG
Custom RF Cable Assemblies
2025
About Us
“RF-Coaxial” is an ISO 9001 certified supplier of high quality RF, Microwave and mmWave
components & cable assemblies from China. Since 2022 we have been dedicated to the design and
manufacturing of RF attenuators, terminations and other passive components. As the industry evolved,

N Male Straight Standard 6 1.3
DIN 7/16 Male Straight Standard 6 1.3
How to Order
Note:Other connectors available upon request.
RPL230P-185M185F-1M-A
Cable P/N
RPL180P
RPL220
RPL230P
etc
Connector
185=1.85mm
24=2.4mm
292=2.92mm
etc
Length
M=Male
F=Female Armor option
Features
● Long flex life, ideal as test cables or as interconnect cables in
harsh condition
● Superior shielding effectiveness
● Torque resistant and high pull off strength
● Low loss and good phase & amplitude stability with flexure
 Mode    lHuber Suhner TIMES
Harbour
Industries
ASTROLAB Semflex Micro-Coax
RFL460 SUCOFLEX102 SFT-142 LL160 32022 HP160S UFA147A
RFL520 SUCOFLEX104 SFT-205 LL142 32055 HP190S UFA205A
RFL620 SFT-304 LL235 32051 HP305S
Overview RFL Series
Long Flex Life Triple-shielding Flexible Cable
RFL series from “RF-Coaxial” are long flexing life low loss cables with max operating
frequency options of 18GHz, 26.5GHz. These cables are highly robust with triple shield construction
of woven flat braid, foil, and round braid, delivering excellent shielding effectiveness and high pull
strength. RFL series cable assemblies can be widely used in both interconnection and test
applications, where low loss and harsh handling are required.
Cross Reference
Cable Data
Part Number Outer
Diameter(mm)
Static Bend
Radius(mm)
Max Operation
Freq(GHz)
Loss
(dB/m @ max freq)
Avg Power
(watts@ max freq)
RFL460 4.6 20 26.5 1.8 128
RFL520 5.2 25 18 1.3 166
RFL620 6.2 32 18 1.0 202
custom rf cable assemblies
-11- www.rf-coaxial.com
RFL Series
Long Flex Life Triple-shielding Flexible Cable
RFL460 RFL520 RFL620
Cable Construction(Diameter in mm)
Center Conductor 1.02 1.29 1.57

N Female Straight Standard 18 1.35
TNC Male Straight Standard 18 1.35
How to Order
Note:Other connectors available upon request.
  RFL460-SMAMTNCF-1M
Cable P/N
RFL460
RFL520
RFL620
Connector
SMA
N Type
TNC
etc
Length
M=Male
F=Female
●
Allowing bend from connector end and can be
repeatedly bent
● Alternative to Minibend
● High pull force with stainless steel wire braid
● Direct replacement of semi-rigid cables with lower
loss, better phase stability
● Cost and space saving by eliminating use of right
angle connectors and complicated bend configuration
“RF-Coaxial” Model Huber Suhner ASTROLAB
RMB200 Microbend
RMB250 Minibend 32081
RMB260L  Minibend L, Minibend R 32024
RMB360 Mini141 32022
Overview RMB Series
Tight Bend Triple-shielding Flexible Cable
RMB series cable assemblies from “RF-Coaxial” excel in their bendability from connector end,
resulting from its unique cable structure and connector design. As alternatives to Minibend cables,
RMB series feature superior mechanical phase stability and robustness, operating max to 50 GHz.
Now available in 047, 086, 141 cable sizes, with a complimentary connector range of SSMP, SMP,
2.4mm, 2.92mm and SMA.
Features
Cross Reference
Cable Data
Part Number Outer
Diameter(mm)
Static Bend
Radius(mm)
Max Operation
Freq(GHz)
Loss
(dB/m @ max freq)
Avg Power
(watts@ max freq)
RMB200 2.0 8 40 7.3 7
RMB250 2.5 10 50 6.4 35
RMB250L 2.5 10 40 5.0 15
RMB260L 2.6 11 50 4.8 13
RMB360 3.6 8 26.5 2.2 63
Replacing right angle connector
custom rf cable assemblies
-15- www.rf-coaxial.com
RMB Series
Tight Bend Triple-shielding Flexible Cable
RMB200 RMB250 RMB250L RMB260L RMB360
Cable Construction(Diameter in mm)
Center Conductor 0.36 0.51 0.51 0.56 0.91

2.4mm Female Straight Standard 50 1.45
RMB360 SMA Male Straight Standard 26.5 1.35
How to Order
Note:Other connectors available upon request.
  RMB250-292M292F-1M
Cable P/N
RMB200
RMB250
RMB250L
RMB260L
RMB360
Connector
SMA
SMP
SSMP
2.92mm
2.4mm
etc
Length
M=Male
F=Female
Features
● Ultra-flexible with stranded inner conductor
● Excellent phase and amplitude stability over flex
● Durable design, long life time
● Rugged armors available
● Fast delivery for custom lengths
“RF-Coaxial” ModelHuber Suhner
RUF series from “RF-Coaxial” features multi-stranded center conductor, available
in PUR or PTFE jacket which make it highly flexible and ideal to use where
frequent flexing is required and phase stability, low loss are uncompromised.
RUF360
RUF450
RUF520
RUF550 SUCOFLEX 126
Overview RUF Series
Ultra-Flexible Phase Stable Low Loss Cable
RUF series cable assemblies from “RF-Coaxial” feature super flexibility and mechanical phase
stability with stranded SPC center conductor. RUF360 works to 40GHz with unique PTFE wrapping
jacket that enhances its flexibility while accomplishing operating temp up to 200℃ . RUF520 and
RUF450 work to 26.5GHz and 40GHz respectively,  in PUR or FEP jacket. These cables are alternative
to H+S Sucoflex, rugged armors available.
Cross Reference
Cable Data
Part Number Outer
Diameter(mm) Jacket Static Bend
Radius(mm)
Max Operation
Freq(GHz)
Loss(dB/m @
max freq)
Avg Power
(watts@ max freq)
RUF360 3.8 PTFE 18 40 3.1 54
RUF450 4.5 PUR or FEP 22 40 3.0 57
RUF520 5.2 PUR 18 26.5 2.5 23
RUF550 5.5 FEP 22 26.5 1.6 114
custom rf cable assemblies
-19- www.rf-coaxial.com
RUF Series
Ultra-Flexible Phase Stable Low Loss Cable
RUF360 RUF450 RUF520 RUF550
Cable Construction(Diameter in mm)
Center Conductor 0.91 0.91 1.02 1.44

N Male Straight Standard 18 1.3
SMA Male Straight Standard 26.5 1.3
How to Order
Note:Other connectors available upon request.
RUF520 - NMSMAF - 1M - A
Cable P/N
RUF360
RUF450
RUF520
RUF550
Connector
SMA
N Type
TNC
3.5mm
2.92mm
etc
Length
M=Male
F=Female Armor option
Features
● Superior flexible cable alternative to semi-flexible cables
● Up to 67 GHz, available in 047, 086 and 141 sizes
● Highly competitive pricing, from stock
● Each cable assembly delivered with test plot
Overview RSP Series
Low Loss Flexible Cable Replacing Semi- lexible Cable
RSP series from “RF-Coaxial” are low cost flexible cables as replacement for semi-flexible
cables. Size for size, they offer lower insertion loss and better flexibility than the hand-formable
cables. Available in 047, 086 and 141 sizes, they are ideal for high density interconnection use.
Bulk cables are offered as well, allowing greater flexibility for end user in connector terminations.
“RF-Coaxial” Model Huber Suhner TIMES Harbour HABIA
RSP160
RSP280 Multiflex 86 TFlex-405 SS405 Multibend86
RSP400 Multiflex 141 TFlex-402 SS402 Multibend141
Cross Reference
Cable Data
Part Number Outer
Diameter(mm)
Static Bend
Radius(mm)
Max Operation
Freq(GHz)
Loss
(dB/m @ max freq)
Avg Power
(watts@ max freq)
RSP160 1.6 6 67 11.9 4
RSP280 2.8 14 40 4.4 16
RSP400 4.0 20 26.5 2.8 36
custom rf cable assemblies
-23- www.rf-coaxial.com
RSP Series
Low Loss Flexible Cable Replacing Semi-flexible Cable
RSP160 RSP280 RSP400
Cable Construction(Diameter in mm)
Center Conductor 0.29 0.51 0.91

N Male Straight Standard 18 1.3
SMA Male Straight Standard 26.5 1.25
How to Order
Note:Other connectors available upon request.
  RSP280-292M292F-1M
Cable P/N
RSP160
RSP280
RSP400
Connector
SMA
N Type
SMP
SSMP
2.92mm
1.85mm
etc
Length
M=Male
F=Female
Features
● Attractive cost vs performance ratio
● Good amplitude stability vs flex and shaking
● Low Loss with low density PTFE dielectric
Applications
● Ideal for interconnect of assembled systems
● Communication receivers and transmitters
● Low loss test accessory
Overview REL Series
Economical Low Loss Flexible Cable
REL series cable assemblies from “RF-Coaxial” are very affordable low loss flexible cables with
max operating frequency options of 13.5GHz, 18GHz and 26.5GHz. Built from low density PTFE
dielectric, these cables are well suited for high frequency signal transmission use when low loss is desired
but phase stability is not highly critical.
Cable Data
Part Number Outer
Diameter(mm)
Static Bend
Radius(mm)
Max Operation
Freq(GHz)
Loss
(dB/m @ max freq)
Avg Power
(watts@ max freq)
REL280 2.8 12 26.5 3.7 16
REL350 3.5 14 18 1.8 101
REL520 5.2 20 18 1.2 157
REL780 7.8 32 13.5 0.7 392
custom rf cable assemblies
-27- www.rf-coaxial.com
REL Series
Economical Low Loss Flexible Cable
REL280 REL350 REL520 REL780
Cable Construction(Diameter in mm)
Center Conductor 0.56 0.94 1.45 2.3